
EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LK2_2025-12-30_02-34-58_60786.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19479   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072630  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  01-30-2004   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2026   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52495616
Part Description:  FITTING & STUD ASM
Purchase Order Number:  0550051744

Job: 0558 S/O: 8943-235

Release Number: 948

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 108,600 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8943-234  48965  12/18/25     2,800  
                  8943-233  48936  12/12/25     2,400  
                  8943-232  48923  12/08/25     1,000  
                  8943-231  48916  12/05/25       400  
SID: 48965   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-18-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   4,000   01-19-2026   4,000
                    4,000   02-02-2026   4,000
                    4,000   02-16-2026   4,000
                    4,000   03-02-2026   4,000
                    4,000   03-16-2026   4,000
                    4,000   03-30-2026
                            04-06-26     4,000
                    4,000   04-20-2026   4,000
                    4,000   05-04-2026   4,000
                    4,000   05-18-2026   4,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       4,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52495577
Part Description:  FITTING & STUD ASM
Purchase Order Number:  0550051744

Job: 0503 S/O: 9213-266

Release Number: 952

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 105,900 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9213-265  48972  12/19/25     1,050  
                  9213-265  48972  12/19/25       300  
                  9213-264  48965  12/18/25     1,350  
                  9213-263  48896  12/02/25     2,250  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            01-05-26     1,050
flexible PLANNING   2,400   01-19-2026   2,400
                    2,400   01-26-2026   2,400
                    2,400   02-02-2026   2,400
                    2,400   02-09-2026   2,400
                    2,400   02-16-2026
                    2,400   02-23-2026   2,400
                            03-02-26     2,400
                    2,400   03-09-2026   2,400
                    2,400   03-16-2026   2,400
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       4,800            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================



ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1947900001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LK2_2025-12-30_02-35-00_45086.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19478   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072620  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  05-13-2005   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2026   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: G CUSTER            Phone Number:  716.439.2455

PART NUMBER:     52411404
Part Description:  NUT-FEMALE, M20X1.5
Purchase Order Number:  0550074465

Job: 0964 S/O: 8619-049

Release Number: 947

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 13,800 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8619-048  48929  12/10/25     1,500  
                  8619-047  48923  12/08/25     1,200  
                  8619-046  48656  10/14/25     2,700  
                  8619-045  48371  08/28/25       900  
SID: 48929   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-10-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   2,700   02-09-2026
                            03-23-26     2,700
                    2,700   05-04-2026
                            07-06-26     2,700
                    2,700   07-13-2026   2,700
                    2,700   09-14-2026

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1947800001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LK2_2025-12-30_02-35-01_03753.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19480   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072631  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  04-24-2008   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2026   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52419675
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING ASSEMBLY
Purchase Order Number:  0550219872

Job: 0528 S/O: 8951-115

Release Number: 952

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 13,800 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8951-114  48245  08/08/25     2,880  
                  8951-113  48195  08/01/25       360  
                  8951-112  47923  06/06/25     2,400  
                  8951-111  47896  05/30/25       120  
SID: 48245   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  08-08-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            01-19-26     2,880
flexible PLANNING   2,880   04-27-2026   2,880
                    2,880   05-25-2026
                    2,880   06-22-2026   2,880

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       2,880            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948000001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-34-59_03595.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19484   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072637  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  10-11-2019   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2028   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52748353
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-DUAL LTR
Purchase Order Number:  0550392607

Job: 0698 S/O: 8958-031

Release Number: 321

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 5,568 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8958-030  48595  10/03/25       384  
                  8958-030  48595  10/03/25       384  
                  8958-030  48595  10/03/25       288  
                  8958-029  48561  09/30/25       288  
SID: 48595   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  10-03-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     384   02-02-2026
                            02-16-26       384
                      384   02-23-2026
                            03-09-26       384
                      384   03-16-2026
                            03-23-26       384
                      384   03-30-2026
                            08-10-26       384
                      384   08-17-2026     384
                      384   09-14-2026

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948400001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-34-59_37401.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19482   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072633  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  03-29-2018   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2026   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52749356
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-SW, ATOC, 26.1 MANIFO
Purchase Order Number:  0550392121

Job: 0689 S/O: 9219-644

Release Number: 585

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 432,880 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9219-642  48965  12/18/25     8,960  
                  9219-638  48924  12/09/25     8,960  
                  9219-635  48896  12/02/25     8,960  
                  9219-632  48866  11/24/25     4,480  
SID: 48965   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-18-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   8,960   01-05-2026   8,960
                    8,960   01-12-2026
                            01-19-26     8,960
                    8,960   01-26-2026   8,960
                    8,960   02-02-2026   8,960
                    8,960   02-09-2026   8,960
                    8,960   02-16-2026   8,960
                    8,960   02-23-2026   8,960
                    8,960   03-02-2026   8,960
                    8,960   03-09-2026   8,960
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    8,960            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      26,880            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52747702
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-SW, ATOC, 20.1 MANIFO
Purchase Order Number:  0550392121

Job: 0685 S/O: 9219-644

Release Number: 585

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 339,360 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9219-643  48972  12/19/25     1,400  
                  9219-643  48972  12/19/25     4,200  
                  9219-640  48946  12/15/25     4,200  
                  9219-638  48924  12/09/25     5,600  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   5,600   01-05-2026   5,600
                    5,600   01-12-2026   5,600
                    5,600   01-26-2026   5,600
                    5,600   02-02-2026   5,600
                    5,600   02-09-2026   5,600
                    5,600   02-16-2026   5,600
                    5,600   03-02-2026   5,600
                    5,600   03-09-2026   5,600
                    5,600   03-16-2026   5,600
                    5,600   03-23-2026   5,600
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    5,600            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      16,800            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889



PART NUMBER:     52747703
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING - LTR (HD)
Purchase Order Number:  0550392121

Job: 0686 S/O: 9219-644

Release Number: 585

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 427,500 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9219-641  48958  12/17/25     7,200  
                  9219-639  48935  12/11/25     7,200  
                  9219-638  48924  12/09/25     7,200  
                  9219-637  48908  12/04/25     1,800  
SID: 48958   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-17-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   7,200   01-12-2026   7,200
                    7,200   01-19-2026   7,200
                    7,200   01-26-2026   7,200
                    7,200   02-02-2026   7,200
                   14,400   02-09-2026  14,400
                    7,200   02-16-2026   7,200
                    7,200   02-23-2026   7,200
                    7,200   03-02-2026   7,200
                    7,200   03-09-2026   7,200
                   14,400   03-16-2026  14,400
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      14,400            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52743750
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-3/8" X 90 DEG
Purchase Order Number:  0550392121

Job: 0588 S/O: 9254-392

Release Number: 311

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 393,800 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9254-391  48972  12/19/25     8,000  
                  9254-390  48946  12/15/25     8,000  
                  9254-388  48900  12/03/25     8,000  
                  9254-386  48866  11/24/25     8,000  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   8,000   01-05-2026   8,000
                    8,000   01-12-2026
                            01-19-26     8,000
                    8,000   01-26-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-02-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-09-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-16-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-23-2026   8,000
                    8,000   03-02-2026   8,000
                    8,000   03-09-2026   8,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    8,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      24,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889



PART NUMBER:     52743751
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-1/2" X 90 DEG
Purchase Order Number:  0550392121

Job: 0587 S/O: 9254-392

Release Number: 314

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 383,800 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9254-389  48935  12/11/25     8,000  
                  9254-387  48896  12/02/25     8,000  
                  9254-386  48866  11/24/25     8,000  
                  9254-385  48837  11/18/25     8,000  
SID: 48935   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-12-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            12-22-25     8,000
flexible PLANNING   8,000   12-29-2025
                    8,000   01-05-2026   8,000
                    8,000   01-12-2026   8,000
                    8,000   01-26-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-02-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-09-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-16-2026   8,000
                    8,000   02-23-2026   8,000
                    8,000   03-02-2026   8,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   16,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      32,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948200001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-00_56720.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19481   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072632  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  01-29-2018   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2029   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52743864
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-DUAL, SADDLE, EXTRUDE
Purchase Order Number:  0550392109

Job: 0658 S/O: 9286-136

Release Number: 197

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 56,700 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9286-135  48976  12/23/25     1,080  
                  9286-134  48908  12/04/25     1,080  
                  9286-133  48900  12/03/25     1,080  
                  9286-132  48872  11/25/25     1,080  
SID: 48976   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            01-05-26     1,080
flexible PLANNING   2,160   01-12-2026
                            01-19-26     2,160
                    2,160   01-26-2026
                            02-02-26     2,160
                    2,160   02-09-2026
                            02-16-26     2,160
                    2,160   02-23-2026   2,160
                    2,160   03-02-2026
                            03-09-26     2,160
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    2,160            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       4,320            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948100001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-01_27126.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19483   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072637  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  11-08-2018   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2029   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52742756
Part Description:  FITTING-QC, 5/8" ANGLED
Purchase Order Number:  0550392501

Job: 0610 S/O: 8892-055

Release Number: 539

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 9,324 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8892-054  48735  10/28/25     1,512  
                  8892-053  48508  09/19/25     1,512  
                  8892-052  48305  08/19/25     1,008  
                  8892-051  48053  07/07/25     1,512  
SID: 48735   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  10-28-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   1,512   01-12-2026
                            02-23-26     1,512
                    1,512   03-02-2026   1,512
                    1,512   06-08-2026   1,512
                    1,512   08-10-2026   1,512

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       1,512            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52742760
Part Description:  FITTING-QC, 5/8" STRAIGHT
Purchase Order Number:  0550392501

Job: 0609 S/O: 8834-124

Release Number: 541

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 11,563 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8834-123  48900  12/03/25     1,890  
                  8834-122  48577  10/02/25     1,890  
                  8834-121  48255  08/12/25     1,890  
                  8834-120  48024  06/27/25     1,323  
SID: 48900   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-03-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   1,890   02-16-2026
                            06-08-26     1,890
                    1,890   06-15-2026   1,890
                    1,890   08-24-2026   1,890

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948300001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-01_46832.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19485   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072639  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  09-11-2020   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2030   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52743672
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-1/2"
Purchase Order Number:  0550393153

Job: 0536 S/O: 9345-260

Release Number: 331

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 836,250 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9345-259  48972  12/19/25    10,000  
                  9345-258  48936  12/12/25    15,000  
                  9345-257  48923  12/08/25    15,000  
                  9345-256  48883  11/26/25    15,000  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            12-22-25     5,000
flexible PLANNING  15,000   01-05-2026  15,000
                   15,000   01-12-2026  15,000
                   15,000   01-19-2026  15,000
                   30,000   01-26-2026  30,000
                   15,000   02-02-2026  15,000
                   30,000   02-09-2026  30,000
                   15,000   02-16-2026  15,000
                   30,000   02-23-2026  30,000
                   30,000   03-02-2026  15,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   30,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      60,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52743673
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-3/8"
Purchase Order Number:  0550393153

Job: 0539 S/O: 9147-131

Release Number: 324

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 440,000 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9147-130  48965  12/18/25    15,000  
                  9147-129  48935  12/11/25     5,000  
                  9147-128  48929  12/10/25     5,000  
                  9147-127  48924  12/09/25     5,000  
SID: 48965   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-18-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING  15,000   01-12-2026
                            01-19-26    15,000
                   15,000   01-26-2026  15,000
                   15,000   02-02-2026  15,000
                   15,000   02-16-2026
                            02-23-26    15,000
                   15,000   03-02-2026  15,000
                   15,000   03-09-2026  15,000
                   15,000   03-23-2026  15,000
                   15,000   04-06-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   15,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      30,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================



ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948500001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-02_25146.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19488   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072648  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  03-29-2019   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2027   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52743225
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-ANGLED, ATOC, 22
Purchase Order Number:  0550392702

Job: 0652 S/O: 8913-060

Release Number: 496

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 10,206 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  8913-059  48896  12/02/25     1,080  
                  8913-058  48730  10/27/25     1,080  
                  8913-057  48480  09/15/25     1,080  
                  8913-056  48297  08/18/25     1,080  
SID: 48896   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-02-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   1,080   02-02-2026   1,080
                    1,080   03-30-2026   1,080
                    1,080   05-18-2026   1,080
                    1,080   07-06-2026   1,080
                    1,080   08-17-2026   1,080

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948800001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-02_89481.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19489   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072649  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  10-01-2023   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2032   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52743944
Part Description:  FITTING-BLOCK, NW16 (T1-2, AUX 90 D
Purchase Order Number:  0550395200

Job: 6513 S/O: 9423-012

Release Number: 35

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 516 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9423-011  48972  12/19/25       300  
                  9423-007  48023  06/27/25       216  
                  
                  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   3,964   08-17-2026   3,962     3,448
                      689   08-24-2026               689
                            08-31-26       688

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52744108
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-5/8" OIL STRAIGHT
Purchase Order Number:  0550395200

Job: 0585 S/O: 9422-013

Release Number: 79

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 76 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9422-012  47326  01/29/25        27  
                  9422-012  47326  01/29/25        49  
                  
                  
SID: 47326   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  01-29-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     112   05-04-2026     112        36
                       24   06-01-2026      24        24

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306



PART NUMBER:     52744109
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-5/8" ANGLED
Purchase Order Number:  0550395200

Job: 0589 S/O: 9422-013

Release Number: 79

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 76 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9422-012  47326  01/29/25        27  
                  9422-012  47326  01/29/25        49  
                  
                  
SID: 47326   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  01-29-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     112   05-04-2026     112        36
                       24   06-01-2026      24        24

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52743943
Part Description:  FITTING-BLOCK, NW16 (T1-2, L76 AUX
Purchase Order Number:  0550395200

Job: 6512 S/O: 9423-012

Release Number: 10

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 594 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9423-010  48935  12/11/25       300  
                  9423-007  48023  06/27/25       294  
                  
                  
SID: 48935   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-12-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   4,013   08-17-2026   4,011     3,419
                      689   08-24-2026               689
                            08-31-26       688

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948900001
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-03_23860.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19486   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072642  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  10-01-2023   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2032   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52744011
Part Description:  BRACKET-EXTRUDED, RET T1-2,AUX
Purchase Order Number:  0550395401

Job: 6601 S/O: 9424-007

Release Number: 15

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 750 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9424-006  48858  11/20/25       600  
                  9424-003  48023  06/27/25       150  
                  
                  
SID: 48858   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  11-20-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     150   03-16-2026     150
                    8,250   08-17-2026   8,250     7,650
                    1,350   08-24-2026             1,350
                            08-31-26     1,350

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52744012
Part Description:  BRACKET-EXTRUDED, I/O T1-2,AUX
Purchase Order Number:  0550395401

Job: 6602 S/O: 9424-007

Release Number: 12

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 1,175 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9424-006  48858  11/20/25       300  
                  9424-005  48808  11/11/25       375  
                  9424-004  48080  07/10/25       500  
                  9453-002  48079  07/10/25      -500  
SID: 48858   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  11-20-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   3,500   08-17-2026   3,500     2,325
                      625   08-24-2026               625
                            08-31-26       625

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948600001
========================================



EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072642  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52507710
Part Description:  BRACKET-EXTRUDED, ATOC OUTLET
Purchase Order Number:  0550395405

Job: 6603 S/O: 9432-009

Release Number: 93

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 73 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9432-008  47749  04/29/25        24  
                  9432-007  47334  01/30/25        49  
                  
                  
SID: 47749   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  04-29-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     115   05-04-2026     115        42
                       24   06-01-2026      24        24

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52507711
Part Description:  BRACKET-MOUNTING, ATOC INLET (L8S)
Purchase Order Number:  0550395405

Job: 6604 S/O: 9434-007

Release Number: 90

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 37 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9434-006  47319  01/28/25        10  
                  9434-006  47319  01/28/25        27  
                  
                  
SID: 47319   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  01-28-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING      40   05-04-2026      40         3
                       10   06-01-2026      10        10

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52507719
Part Description:  BRACKET-EXTRUDED, ATOC INLET (DK68)
Purchase Order Number:  0550395405

Job: 6605 S/O: 9433-007

Release Number: 69

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 50 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9433-006  47319  01/28/25        28  
                  9433-006  47319  01/28/25        22  
                  
                  
SID: 47319   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  01-28-2025



                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING      61   05-04-2026      61        11
                       14   06-01-2026      14        14

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: C VANVALKENB            Phone Number:  716.638.7306

PART NUMBER:     52507733
Part Description:  BRACKET-EXTRUDED, COND
Purchase Order Number:  0550395405

Job: 6606 S/O: 9435-009

Release Number: 78

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 200 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9435-008  47319  01/28/25        62  
                  9435-008  47319  01/28/25       138  
                  
                  
SID: 47319   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  01-28-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING     228   05-04-2026     228        28
                       30   06-01-2026      30        30

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948600002
========================================



EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 12-30-2025 at 02:35 am
T & L File:  ACG_FOR_LKP_2025-12-30_02-35-03_86454.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 19487   -   Created on 12-30-2025  @  07:26 am

EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072645  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  06-02-2017   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2026   
Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52748656
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING - ATOC, 90 DEGREES
Purchase Order Number:  0550391620

Job: 0673 S/O: 9084-230

Release Number: 633

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 248,100 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9084-229  48953  12/16/25     3,600  
                  9084-228  48889  12/01/25     9,000  
                  9084-227  48834  11/17/25     9,000  
                  9084-226  48772  11/04/25     9,000  
SID: 48953   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-16-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   9,000   12-29-2025
                            01-05-26     9,000
                    9,000   01-12-2026
                            01-19-26     9,000
                    9,000   02-02-2026   9,000
                    9,000   02-09-2026
                            02-16-26     9,000
                    9,000   02-23-2026
                            03-02-26     9,000
                    9,000   03-09-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    9,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      18,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948700001
========================================



EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20251230072645  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Material Issuer:  GMCH - LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52747849
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING - ATOC
Purchase Order Number:  0550391622

Job: 0697 S/O: 9105-193

Release Number: 627

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 248,100 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9105-192  48929  12/10/25    12,000  
                  9105-191  48883  11/26/25     9,300  
                  9105-190  48808  11/11/25    12,000  
                  9105-189  48704  10/22/25    12,000  
SID: 48929   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-10-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING  12,000   01-05-2026  12,000
                   12,000   01-26-2026  12,000
                   12,000   02-16-2026  12,000
                   12,000   03-02-2026  12,000
                   12,000   03-23-2026
                            04-06-26    12,000
                   12,000   04-13-2026
                            04-20-26    12,000
                   12,000   04-27-2026
                            05-04-26    12,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   12,000            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      12,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889

PART NUMBER:     52747992
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-ATOC, 1/2 STRAIGHT
Purchase Order Number:  0550391622

Job: 0691 S/O: 9236-435

Release Number: 539

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 464,760 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9236-434  48958  12/17/25     7,200  
                  9236-433  48929  12/10/25     7,200  
                  9236-432  48924  12/09/25     7,200  
                  9236-431  48923  12/08/25     7,200  
SID: 48958   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-17-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING  14,400   01-05-2026  14,400
                    7,200   01-12-2026   7,200
                    7,200   01-19-2026   7,200
                   14,400   01-26-2026  14,400
                    7,200   02-02-2026   7,200
                    7,200   02-09-2026   7,200
                   14,400   02-16-2026  14,400
                    7,200   02-23-2026   7,200
                   14,400   03-02-2026  14,400
                    7,200   03-09-2026   7,200
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   14,400            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      36,000            End Date:  01-27-2026
Contact Information:  Name: M MOBUS            Phone Number:  585.205.5889



PART NUMBER:     52747994
Part Description:  BLOCK FITTING-ATOC, 1/2 ANGLED
Purchase Order Number:  0550391622

Job: 0690 S/O: 9309-436

Release Number: 551

Qty Recd:       0     (Also Shipped: 476,784 )      
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002
                  9309-435  48972  12/19/25     5,760  
                  9309-434  48958  12/17/25     2,880  
                  9309-433  48953  12/16/25     2,880  
                  9309-433  48953  12/16/25     2,880  
SID: 48972   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-23-2025

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   5,760   01-05-2026   5,760
                   11,520   01-12-2026  11,520
                   11,520   01-19-2026  11,520
                   11,520   01-26-2026  11,520
                    5,760   02-02-2026   5,760
                   11,520   02-09-2026  11,520
                   11,520   02-16-2026  11,520
                   11,520   02-23-2026  11,520
                   11,520   03-02-2026   5,760
                    5,760   03-09-2026  11,520
(only printing the first 10 lines)

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:   11,520            End Date:  01-13-2026
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:      28,800            End Date:  01-27-2026
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1948700002
========================================


